
Gymnaste EQUIPE NOTENote D Note E Pen. S.Saut Note

PALMARES MASTER MASSILIA 2014 individuel au SAUT

SOFIA BONISTALLI ITALIE 14,7005,800 8,900Saut 1 14,700

SOFIA BONISTALLI ITALIE 14,7005,300 8,533Saut 2 13,733

SHALLON OLSEN CANADA 14,5005,800 8,700Saut 1 14,500

SHALLON OLSEN CANADA 14,5005,000 8,767Saut 2 13,667

DORA VULCAN ROUMANIE 14,2335,000 9,233Saut 1 14,233

DORA VULCAN ROUMANIE 14,2334,000 9,200Saut 2 13,200

OLIVIA CIMPIAN ROUMANIE 14,2335,000 9,233Saut 1 14,233

OLIVIA CIMPIAN ROUMANIE 14,2334,400 8,933Saut 2 13,333

TABEA ALT ALLEMAGNE 14,2005,000 9,200Saut 1 14,200

TABEA ALT ALLEMAGNE 14,2004,400 9,467Saut 2 13,867

AXELLE KLINCKAERT BELGIQUE 14,1005,000 9,100Saut 1 14,100

AXELLE KLINCKAERT BELGIQUE 14,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARIA PASEKA RUSSIE 14,0676,300 7,867Saut 1 14,067

MARIA PASEKA RUSSIE 14,0675,800 8,833Saut 2 14,633

DARYA SPIRIDONOVA RUSSIE 14,0005,000 9,000Saut 1 14,000

DARYA SPIRIDONOVA RUSSIE 14,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FLORINE HARDER ALLEMAGNE 14,0005,000 9,000Saut 1 14,000

FLORINE HARDER ALLEMAGNE 14,0004,400 9,367Saut 2 13,767

MEGANE ROBERTS CANADA 13,9675,300 8,667Saut 1 13,967

MEGANE ROBERTS CANADA 13,9675,000 8,633Saut 2 13,633

LILIYA AKHAIMOVA RUSSIE 13,9675,000 8,967Saut 1 13,967

LILIYA AKHAIMOVA RUSSIE 13,9674,600 8,767Saut 2 13,367

MARINA KAWASAKI JAPAN GYMNASTICS 13,9005,000 8,900Saut 1 13,900
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MARINA KAWASAKI JAPAN GYMNASTICS 13,9004,400 8,233Saut 2 12,633

GEORGIA GODWIN AUSTRALIE 13,8675,000 8,867Saut 1 13,867

GEORGIA GODWIN AUSTRALIE 13,8674,400 9,000Saut 2 13,400

LOUISE VANHILLE FRANCE 13,8335,000 8,833Saut 1 13,833

LOUISE VANHILLE FRANCE 13,8330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GIORGIA CAMPANA ITALIE 13,8335,000 8,833Saut 1 13,833

GIORGIA CAMPANA ITALIE 13,8330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AYU KOIKE JAPAN GYMNASTICS 13,7675,000 8,767Saut 1 13,767

AYU KOIKE JAPAN GYMNASTICS 13,7674,000 8,567Saut 2 12,567

CARLOTTA FERLITO ITALIE 13,7675,000 8,767Saut 1 13,767

CARLOTTA FERLITO ITALIE 13,7670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

NINA DERWAEL BELGIQUE 13,7005,000 8,700Saut 1 13,700

NINA DERWAEL BELGIQUE 13,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GIADA GRISETTI SUISSE 13,6675,000 8,667Saut 1 13,667

GIADA GRISETTI SUISSE 13,6674,000 8,300Saut 2 12,300

RIANNA MIZZEN AUSTRALIE 13,5675,000 8,567Saut 1 13,567

RIANNA MIZZEN AUSTRALIE 13,5674,400 8,700Saut 2 13,100

ROSE KAYING WOO CANADA 13,5675,000 8,567Saut 1 13,567

ROSE KAYING WOO CANADA 13,5670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

YOUNA DUFOURNET FRANCE 13,5005,000 8,500Saut 1 13,500

YOUNA DUFOURNET FRANCE 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SENNA DERIKS BELGIQUE 13,5004,600 8,900Saut 1 13,500

SENNA DERIKS BELGIQUE 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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AUDREY ROUSSEAU CANADA 13,4674,700 8,767Saut 1 13,467

AUDREY ROUSSEAU CANADA 13,4670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALEXANDRA MIHAI ROUMANIE 13,4675,000 8,467Saut 1 13,467

ALEXANDRA MIHAI ROUMANIE 13,4674,000 8,967Saut 2 12,967

POLINA FEDOROVA RUSSIE 13,4334,800 8,633Saut 1 13,433

POLINA FEDOROVA RUSSIE 13,4330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

THEA BROGLI SUISSE 13,3334,400 8,933Saut 1 13,333

THEA BROGLI SUISSE 13,3330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MANON CORMORECHE FRANCE 13,3004,600 8,700Saut 1 13,300

MANON CORMORECHE FRANCE 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANJA SCHWARZ SUISSE 13,2674,400 8,867Saut 1 13,267

ANJA SCHWARZ SUISSE 13,2670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MAEVA STEFANUTTO SUISSE 13,0334,400 8,633Saut 1 13,033

MAEVA STEFANUTTO SUISSE 13,0330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

REBECCA MATZON ALLEMAGNE 13,0004,400 8,600Saut 1 13,000

REBECCA MATZON ALLEMAGNE 13,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLAIRE MARTIN FRANCE 12,8674,000 8,867Saut 1 12,867

CLAIRE MARTIN FRANCE 12,8670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SAE MIYAKAWA JAPAN GYMNASTICS 12,8005,000 7,800Saut 1 12,800

SAE MIYAKAWA JAPAN GYMNASTICS 12,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

IOANA CRISAN ROUMANIE 12,6675,000 7,667Saut 1 12,667

IOANA CRISAN ROUMANIE 12,6674,200 8,633Saut 2 12,833

NADJA SCHULZE ALLEMAGNE 11,9674,400 7,667Saut 1 11,967
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NADJA SCHULZE ALLEMAGNE 11,9670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AZUMI ISHIKURA JAPAN GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

AZUMI ISHIKURA JAPAN GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EMMA-JANE NEDOV AUSTRALIE 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

EMMA-JANE NEDOV AUSTRALIE 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

RUNE HERMANS BELGIQUE 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

RUNE HERMANS BELGIQUE 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LARA MORI ITALIE 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

LARA MORI ITALIE 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

4/4


